
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No.  
493 
477 
910 
147 
596 
12 
60 
571 
46 
684 
447 
1221 
84 

1138 
276 
795 
1379 
476 

Name  
Wilmer Lowén 
Mio Svensson 
Harry Unnersjö 
Charlie Linnér 
Kevin Schjønning-Larsen 
Leo Lingmalm 
Tor Håkansson 
Sebastian Ruiz 
Max Wennberg 
Hugo Jersler 
Vincent Hjalmarsson 
Liam Blomquist 
Stig Johnsson 
Hilma Myhre 
Levi Lundberg 
Ida Andersson Lemansky 
Viktor Vegehall 
Isac Söderlind 

Fabrikat  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 

Klubb  
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Sösdala MK 
Getinge MK 
Östra Göinge MK 
SMK Ronneby 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Landskrona MK 
MK Tranan 
Landskrona MK 
MCK Hallandia 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 
Vissefjärda CK 

Class  
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G Ej Södra 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 
MX 85G 

H1   
29 
30 
27 
28 
26 
24 
23 
22 
19 
20 
25 
18 
21 
17 
15 
16 
14 
13 

H2   
30 
27 
29 
28 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
15 
20 
16 
19 
18 
17 
-- 
-- 

Total points  
59 
57 
56 
56 
52 
49 
47 
45 
41 
41 
40 
38 
37 
36 
33 
33 
14 
13 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Keva Motor AB 
Team Oskarström MC-Tjänst 

Vegehall Racing 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

D2 SMF DM - INBJ NMC VEINGE MCK 
(Lördag) MX 85G 

Totalt MX 85G 

Klintebergsbanan 1,620 km 


